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MAYOR COUNCILMEMBER -
DISTRICT 1

COUNCILMEMBER -
DISTRICT 2

COUNCILMEMBER -
DISTRICT 3

SCOTT SMITH DAVE RICHINS ALEX FINTER DENNIS KAVANAUGH

1 Arboleda 3,695 1,399 37.86% 1,173 1,003 N/A N/A
Candlelight 4,616 2,023 43.83% 1,534 1,391 N/A N/A

Covina 3,060 1,161 37.94% 936 795 N/A N/A
Duke 2,503 760 30.36% 619 570 N/A N/A

Fairway 2,262 593 26.22% 495 475 N/A N/A
Glenview 3,516 1,476 41.98% 1,157 1,016 N/A N/A
Groves 2,612 908 34.76% 738 653 N/A N/A

Hohokam Park 2,669 669 25.07% 514 482 N/A N/A
Lehi 2,307 746 32.34% 623 559 N/A N/A

Los Alamos 2,877 1,090 37.89% 914 796 N/A N/A
Mesa Vista 3,291 1,040 31.60% 844 794 N/A N/A

Porter 2,465 865 35.09% 711 653 N/A N/A
Tierra Este* 2,019 797 39.47% 639 573 N/A N/A
Westwood 2,641 929 35.18% 774 751 N/A N/A

Totals District 1 40,533 14,456 35.66% 11,671 10,511 N/A N/A

2 Citrus Gardens 2,983 813 27.25% 708 N/A 646 N/A
Citrus Groves 3,472 974 28.05% 849 N/A 785 N/A

Dreamland Villa* 31 4 12.90% 3 N/A 3 N/A
Enid Park 3,269 1,151 35.21% 979 N/A 854 N/A
Fremont* 82 10 12.20% 9 N/A 7 N/A

Greenfield Park 5,139 1,372 26.70% 1,127 N/A 1,017 N/A
Harmony Park 4,289 1,157 26.98% 974 N/A 893 N/A

Pilgrim* 4,868 1,243 25.53% 1,095 N/A 1,029 N/A
San Michelle* 4,682 1,285 27.45% 1,129 N/A 1,044 N/A

Sun Trails* 4,466 1,411 31.59% 1,132 N/A 1,059 N/A
Valencia Groves 5,595 1,723 30.80% 1,456 N/A 1,331 N/A

Totals District 2 38,876 11,143 28.66% 9,461 N/A 8,668 N/A

3 Buckley 2,431 571 23.49% 490 N/A N/A 475
Carriage Lane 2,878 641 22.27% 543 N/A N/A 520

Crismon 4,286 1,023 23.87% 845 N/A N/A 824
Dobson Ranch 4,741 1,270 26.79% 1,091 N/A N/A 1,049

Dover 1,131 266 23.52% 222 N/A N/A 220
Esquire 3,829 623 16.27% 519 N/A N/A 509

Indian Springs 4,045 431 10.66% 357 N/A N/A 338
Longmore 1,109 155 13.98% 140 N/A N/A 133

Mesa Grand* 1,036 188 18.15% 161 N/A N/A 156
Old West 2,871 572 19.92% 449 N/A N/A 432
Riverview 3,224 648 20.10% 551 N/A N/A 504

Water Works 3,185 810 25.43% 680 N/A N/A 627
Woodglen 2,524 523 20.72% 451 N/A N/A 440

Totals District 3 37,290 7,721 20.71% 6,499 N/A N/A 6,227
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4 Centennial 1,672 438 26.20% 381 N/A N/A N/A
Clover 1,096 331 30.20% 271 N/A N/A N/A

Ellsworth Park 1,798 512 28.48% 434 N/A N/A N/A
Guerrero 2,719 453 16.66% 378 N/A N/A N/A
Heritage 2,881 644 22.35% 552 N/A N/A N/A
Kleinman 4,251 752 17.69% 652 N/A N/A N/A

McAfee Place 1,221 286 23.42% 256 N/A N/A N/A
Mesa Grand* 1,377 451 32.75% 387 N/A N/A N/A
Mesa Linda 2,237 577 25.79% 506 N/A N/A N/A
Penny Lane 1,170 252 21.54% 216 N/A N/A N/A

Pilgrim* 663 135 20.36% 119 N/A N/A N/A
Reed Park 1,364 304 22.29% 260 N/A N/A N/A
Sun Trails* 222 17 7.66% 14 N/A N/A N/A
Tierra Este* 395 94 23.80% 75 N/A N/A N/A

Totals District 4 23,066 5,246 22.74% 4,501 N/A N/A N/A

5 Apache 1,526 371 24.31% 330 N/A N/A N/A
Apache Wells 4,309 1,503 34.88% 1,304 N/A N/A N/A
Aztec Springs 3,700 1,090 29.46% 970 N/A N/A N/A

Bloom* 104 19 18.27% 16 N/A N/A N/A
Calypso 2,685 945 35.20% 823 N/A N/A N/A
Crocus 1,789 550 30.74% 490 N/A N/A N/A
Dallas 26 10 38.46% 8 N/A N/A N/A

Dreamland Villa* 2 1 50.00% 1 N/A N/A N/A
Falcon Hill 4,514 1,193 26.43% 1,028 N/A N/A N/A
Fenimore 1,778 510 28.68% 437 N/A N/A N/A
Fremont* 2,048 534 26.07% 474 N/A N/A N/A

Gene Autry 2,149 813 37.83% 714 N/A N/A N/A
Hawes 101 13 12.87% 13 N/A N/A N/A

Hermosa Vista 2,168 670 30.90% 559 N/A N/A N/A
Las Sendas 4,217 1,453 34.46% 1,278 N/A N/A N/A

Longbow 2,504 865 34.54% 622 N/A N/A N/A
Painted Mountain 2,239 715 31.93% 630 N/A N/A N/A

Red Mountain 3,600 1,191 33.08% 1,023 N/A N/A N/A
Tonto 4,158 1,239 29.80% 1,025 N/A N/A N/A
Wier 994 294 29.58% 252 N/A N/A N/A

Totals District 5 44,611 13,979 31.34% 11,997 N/A N/A N/A
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6 Bloom* 964 179 18.57% 154 N/A N/A N/A
Desert Haven 9,009 1,963 21.79% 1,714 N/A N/A N/A

Eastridge 2,362 456 19.31% 395 N/A N/A N/A
Escondido 3,668 705 19.22% 635 N/A N/A N/A

Golden Hills 3,456 737 21.33% 634 N/A N/A N/A
Lobo 3,226 619 19.19% 543 N/A N/A N/A
Oasis 4,228 1,358 32.12% 1,206 N/A N/A N/A

Portobello 4,142 1,045 25.23% 906 N/A N/A N/A
San Michelle* 318 54 16.98% 47 N/A N/A N/A
Superstition 5,789 1,924 33.24% 1,682 N/A N/A N/A

Williams Field 1,757 294 16.73% 257 N/A N/A N/A
Totals District 6 38,919 9,334 23.98% 8,173 N/A N/A N/A

GRAND
TOTAL 223,295 61,879 27.71% 52,302 10,511 8,668 6,227
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August 28, 2012
Summary Report

MARICOPA COUNTY

(75) 100.00%75/75MAYOR - CITY OF MESA

Over Votes: 29
9139Under Votes:

SMITH, SCOTT 99.22%52,302
Write-In Candidate 0.78%409

Total ... 100.00%52,711

(14) 100.00%14/14CITY OF MESA COUNCILMEMBER - DISTRICT 1

Over Votes: 2
3884Under Votes:

RICHINS, DAVE 99.44%10,511
Write-In Candidate 0.56%59

Total ... 100.00%10,570

(11) 100.00%11/11CITY OF MESA COUNCILMEMBER - DISTRICT 2

Over Votes: 3
2425Under Votes:

FINTER, ALEX 99.46%8,668
Write-In Candidate 0.54%47

Total ... 100.00%8,715

(13) 100.00%13/13CITY OF MESA COUNCILMEMBER - DISTRICT 3

Over Votes: 2
1430Under Votes:

KAVANAUGH, DENNIS 99.01%6,227
Write-In Candidate 0.99%62

Total ... 100.00%6,289

September 06, 2012 3:43 PM Page 1 of 1
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337 KLEINMAN 4251 752 17.69 652 7 93

274 GUERRERO 2719 453 16.66 378 2 73

279 HARMONY PARK 4289 1157 26.98 974 4 4 175

268 GREENFIELD PARK 5139 1372 26.70 1127 2 243

272 GROVES 2612 908 34.76 738 13 2 155

285 HAWES 101 13 12.87 13

298 HOHOKAM PARK 2669 669 25.07 514 6 1 148

315 INDIAN SPRINGS 4045 431 10.66 357 4 70

287 HERITAGE 2881 644 22.35 552 3 89

289 HERMOSA VISTA 2168 670 30.90 559 9 102

109 CITRUS GROVES 3472 974 28.05 849 4 121

114 CLOVER 1096 331 30.20 271 3 57

096 CENTENNIAL 1672 438 26.20 381 3 54

108 CITRUS GARDENS 2983 813 27.25 708 8 1 96

152 CROCUS 1789 550 30.74 490 1 59

160 DALLAS 26 10 38.46 8 2

144 COVINA 3060 1161 37.94 936 7 218

151 CRISMON 4286 1023 23.87 845 12 1 165

089 CARRIAGE LANE 2878 641 22.27 543 3 95

025 ARBOLEDA 3695 1399 37.86 1173 6 220

036 AZTEC SPRINGS 3700 1090 29.46 970 4 116

021 APACHE 1526 371 24.31 330 3 38

023 APACHE WELLS 4309 1503 34.88 1304 8 1 190

073 CALYPSO 2685 945 35.20 823 4 118

079 CANDLELIGHT 4616 2023 43.83 1534 13 7 469

052 BLOOM 1068 198 18.54 170 28

062 BUCKLEY 2431 571 23.49 490 8 73

225 FALCON HILL 4514 1193 26.43 1028 10 155

226 FENIMORE 1778 510 28.68 437 3 70

221 ESQUIRE 3829 623 16.27 519 6 98

224 FAIRWAY 2262 593 26.22 495 6 92

255 GLENVIEW 3516 1476 41.98 1157 7 312

258 GOLDEN HILLS 3456 737 21.33 634 9 94

236 FREMONT 2130 544 25.54 483 5 56

245 GENE AUTRY 2149 813 37.83 714 3 96

220 ESCONDIDO 3668 705 19.22 635 6 64

194 DOVER 1131 266 23.52 222 3 41

195 DREAMLAND VILLA 33 5 15.15 4 1

175 DESERT HAVEN 9009 1963 21.79 1714 13 236

191 DOBSON RANCH 4741 1270 26.79 1091 10 1 168

213 ELLSWORTH PARK 1798 512 28.48 434 6 72

217 ENID PARK 3269 1151 35.21 979 5 167

200 DUKE 2503 760 30.36 619 6 1 134

207 EASTRIDGE 2362 456 19.31 395 2 59

1     MAYOR - CITY OF MESA
1 1 1 1

MRC_20120828_E
8/28/2012
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517 REED PARK 1364 304 22.29 260 1 43

514 RED MOUNTAIN 3600 1191 33.08 1023 10 158

551 SAN MICHELLE 5000 1339 26.78 1176 7 156

528 RIVERVIEW 3224 648 20.10 551 7 90

488 PILGRIM 5531 1378 24.91 1214 10 154

481 PENNY LANE 1170 252 21.54 216 6 30

502 PORTOBELLO 4142 1045 25.23 906 2 137

501 PORTER 2465 865 35.09 711 4 150

685 WATER WORKS 3185 810 25.43 680 7 1 122

665 VALENCIA GROVES 5595 1723 30.80 1456 7 1 259

705 WIER 994 294 29.58 252 4 38

698 WESTWOOD 2641 929 35.18 774 9 2 144

633 SUPERSTITION 5789 1924 33.24 1682 12 230

619 SUN TRAILS 4688 1428 30.46 1146 9 1 272

649 TONTO 4158 1239 29.80 1025 7 207

645 TIERRA ESTE 2414 891 36.91 714 3 2 172

361 LOBO 3226 619 19.19 543 6 70

368 LONGBOW 2504 865 34.54 622 9 234

370 LONGMORE 1109 155 13.98 140 15

354 LEHI 2307 746 32.34 623 3 120

719 WOODGLEN 2524 523 20.72 451 3 69

711 WILLIAMS FIELD 1757 294 16.73 257 4 33

349 LAS SENDAS 4217 1453 34.46 1278 3 172

372 LOS ALAMOS 2877 1090 37.89 914 4 1 171

444 OASIS 4228 1358 32.12 1206 4 148

446 OLD WEST 2871 572 19.92 449 9 2 112

456 PAINTED MOUNTAIN 2239 715 31.93 630 5 80

409 MESA VISTA 3291 1040 31.60 844 9 187

399 MCAFEE PLACE 1221 286 23.42 256 1 29

407 MESA GRAND 2413 639 26.48 548 1 90

408 MESA LINDA 2237 577 25.79 506 6 65

223295 61879 27.71 52302 409 29 9139

1     MAYOR - CITY OF MESA
1 1 1 1
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298 HOHOKAM PARK 2669 669 25.07 482 4 183

272 GROVES 2612 908 34.76 653 2 253

255 GLENVIEW 3516 1476 41.98 1016 5 455

354 LEHI 2307 746 32.34 559 1 186

501 PORTER 2465 865 35.09 653 3 1 208

409 MESA VISTA 3291 1040 31.60 794 7 239

372 LOS ALAMOS 2877 1090 37.89 796 4 290

224 FAIRWAY 2262 593 26.22 475 5 113

025 ARBOLEDA 3695 1399 37.86 1003 3 393

645 TIERRA ESTE 2019 797 39.47 573 2 222

698 WESTWOOD 2641 929 35.18 751 7 171

200 DUKE 2503 760 30.36 570 3 1 186

144 COVINA 3060 1161 37.94 795 7 359

079 CANDLELIGHT 4616 2023 43.83 1391 6 626

40533 14456 35.66 10511 59 2 3884

1     CITY OF MESA COUNCILMEMBER - DISTRICT 1
1 1 1 1
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268 GREENFIELD PARK 5139 1372 26.70 1017 2 353

236 FREMONT 82 10 12.20 7 3

217 ENID PARK 3269 1151 35.21 854 9 288

551 SAN MICHELLE 4682 1285 27.45 1044 2 239

488 PILGRIM 4868 1243 25.53 1029 5 209

279 HARMONY PARK 4289 1157 26.98 893 4 2 258

619 SUN TRAILS 4466 1411 31.59 1059 5 347

665 VALENCIA GROVES 5595 1723 30.80 1331 6 386

108 CITRUS GARDENS 2983 813 27.25 646 5 1 161

195 DREAMLAND VILLA 31 4 12.90 3 1

109 CITRUS GROVES 3472 974 28.05 785 9 180

38876 11143 28.66 8668 47 3 2425

1     CITY OF MESA COUNCILMEMBER - DISTRICT 2
1 1 1 1



MARICOPA COUNTY

MRC_20120828_E

Precinct Canvass

August 28, 2012

Printed: Friday, September 07, 2012 1:36 PM Page 5 of 5Data Refreshed: 9/7/2012 1:31 PM

315 INDIAN SPRINGS 4045 431 10.66 338 1 92

221 ESQUIRE 3829 623 16.27 509 9 105

194 DOVER 1131 266 23.52 220 3 43

370 LONGMORE 1109 155 13.98 133 1 21

528 RIVERVIEW 3224 648 20.10 504 8 136

446 OLD WEST 2871 572 19.92 432 5 1 134

407 MESA GRAND 1036 188 18.15 156 32

062 BUCKLEY 2431 571 23.49 475 3 93

685 WATER WORKS 3185 810 25.43 627 6 177

719 WOODGLEN 2524 523 20.72 440 1 82

191 DOBSON RANCH 4741 1270 26.79 1049 9 212

151 CRISMON 4286 1023 23.87 824 13 1 185

089 CARRIAGE LANE 2878 641 22.27 520 3 118

37290 7721 20.71 6227 62 2 1430

1     CITY OF MESA COUNCILMEMBER - DISTRICT 3
1 1 1 1



   MARICOPA COUNTY

 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER

PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS 

BV10B

DATE:

PAGE: 

TIME: 11:24:04PM9/4/2012

1

Election: 1220 MARICOPA COUNTY

MESA COUNCIL DIST #1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

25

2

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0025

 27

MARICOPA COUNTY

4 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED20

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER1

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.2

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

60

9

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0079

 69

MARICOPA COUNTY

6 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED47

A3 OFFICE ERROR OCCURRED1

A5 REGISTRATION RECEIVED TOO LATE TO BE PRINTED ON SIGNATURE ROSTER2

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER4

B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE1

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.3

B13 YOUR EARLY BALLOT WAS SENT, RETURNED AND COUNTED1

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.2

B15 THE SIGNATURE ON YOUR, PROVISIONAL BALLOT DID NOT MATCH THE SIGNATURE ON YOUR VOTER REGISTRATION RECORD1

B17 INSUFFICIENT IDENTIFICATION PROVIDED AFTER ELECTION DAY1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

33

3

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0144

 36

MARICOPA COUNTY

2 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED29

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER2

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.1

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.2



   MARICOPA COUNTY

 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER

PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS 

BV10B

DATE:

PAGE: 

TIME: 11:24:04PM9/4/2012

2

Election: 1220 MARICOPA COUNTY

MESA COUNCIL DIST #1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

22

9

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0200

 31

MARICOPA COUNTY

2 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED19

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER1

B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE1

B11 INCOMPLETE INFORMATION GIVEN ON YOUR PROVISIONAL BALLOT FORM.2

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.2

B13 YOUR EARLY BALLOT WAS SENT, RETURNED AND COUNTED1

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.1

B15 THE SIGNATURE ON YOUR, PROVISIONAL BALLOT DID NOT MATCH THE SIGNATURE ON YOUR VOTER REGISTRATION RECORD2

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

7

0

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0224

 7

MARICOPA COUNTY

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED5

A4 HARASSMENT CODED VOTER1

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

32

2

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0255

 34

MARICOPA COUNTY

4 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED25

A4 HARASSMENT CODED VOTER2

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER1

B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE1

B11 INCOMPLETE INFORMATION GIVEN ON YOUR PROVISIONAL BALLOT FORM.1
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PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS 

BV10B

DATE:

PAGE: 

TIME: 11:24:04PM9/4/2012

3

Election: 1220 MARICOPA COUNTY

MESA COUNCIL DIST #1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

23

3

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0272

 26

MARICOPA COUNTY

3 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED19

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER1

B11 INCOMPLETE INFORMATION GIVEN ON YOUR PROVISIONAL BALLOT FORM.1

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.2

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

26

1

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0298

 27

MARICOPA COUNTY

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED23

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER2

B17 INSUFFICIENT IDENTIFICATION PROVIDED AFTER ELECTION DAY1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

15

0

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0354

 15

MARICOPA COUNTY

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED14
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PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS 

BV10B

DATE:

PAGE: 

TIME: 11:24:04PM9/4/2012

4

Election: 1220 MARICOPA COUNTY

MESA COUNCIL DIST #1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

25

4

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0372

 29

MARICOPA COUNTY

6 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED14

A3 OFFICE ERROR OCCURRED1

A5 REGISTRATION RECEIVED TOO LATE TO BE PRINTED ON SIGNATURE ROSTER1

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER3

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.2

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.1

B15 THE SIGNATURE ON YOUR, PROVISIONAL BALLOT DID NOT MATCH THE SIGNATURE ON YOUR VOTER REGISTRATION RECORD1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

22

6

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0409

 28

MARICOPA COUNTY

2 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED16

A5 REGISTRATION RECEIVED TOO LATE TO BE PRINTED ON SIGNATURE ROSTER1

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER3

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.2

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.4

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

13

6

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0501

 19

MARICOPA COUNTY

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED13

B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE1

B11 INCOMPLETE INFORMATION GIVEN ON YOUR PROVISIONAL BALLOT FORM.1

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.1

B13 YOUR EARLY BALLOT WAS SENT, RETURNED AND COUNTED2

B15 THE SIGNATURE ON YOUR, PROVISIONAL BALLOT DID NOT MATCH THE SIGNATURE ON YOUR VOTER REGISTRATION RECORD1



   MARICOPA COUNTY
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PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS 

BV10B

DATE:

PAGE: 

TIME: 11:24:04PM9/4/2012

5

Election: 1220 MARICOPA COUNTY

MESA COUNCIL DIST #1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

17

5

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0645

 22

MARICOPA COUNTY

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED14

A6 NAME CHANGE1

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER1

B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE2

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.1

B13 YOUR EARLY BALLOT WAS SENT, RETURNED AND COUNTED2

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

23

3

PRECINCT

ELECTION 1220

0698

 26

MARICOPA COUNTY

3 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED19

A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER1

B11 INCOMPLETE INFORMATION GIVEN ON YOUR PROVISIONAL BALLOT FORM.2

B13 YOUR EARLY BALLOT WAS SENT, RETURNED AND COUNTED1



   MARICOPA COUNTY

 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER

PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS 

BV10B

DATE:

PAGE: 

TIME: 11:24:04PM9/4/2012

6

Election: 1220 MARICOPA COUNTY

MESA COUNCIL DIST #1

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

SUMMARY REPORT TOTALS

 343

 53

 396



MESA COUNCIL DIST #1

Election Title: MARICOPA COUNTY

Election Number: 1220 Election Date: 08/28/2012

MARICOPA COUNTY

RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER

REJECTED BALLOTS BY PRECINCT / CPC
 9:45 amTime: 

EV36Batch-V10.rpt Page: 1

9/1/2012Date: 

Precinct/CPC NamePrecinct/CPC Number Reason Number Rejected

0

0025 ARBOLEDA BAD SIGNATURE 1

RETURNED LATE 16

NO SIGNATURE 5

0079 CANDLELIGHT BAD SIGNATURE 2

RETURNED LATE 16

NO SIGNATURE 8

0144 COVINA RETURNED LATE 4

NO SIGNATURE 7

0200 DUKE RETURNED LATE 6

NO SIGNATURE 2

0224 FAIRWAY BAD SIGNATURE 1

RETURNED LATE 2

NO SIGNATURE 3

0255 GLENVIEW RETURNED LATE 7

NO SIGNATURE 8

0272 GROVES BAD SIGNATURE 3

RETURNED LATE 13



MESA COUNCIL DIST #1

Election Title: MARICOPA COUNTY

Election Number: 1220 Election Date: 08/28/2012

MARICOPA COUNTY

RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER

REJECTED BALLOTS BY PRECINCT / CPC
 9:45 amTime: 

EV36Batch-V10.rpt Page: 2

9/1/2012Date: 

Precinct/CPC NamePrecinct/CPC Number Reason Number Rejected

NO SIGNATURE 5

0298 HOHOKAM PARK RETURNED LATE 5

NO SIGNATURE 2

0354 LEHI RETURNED LATE 6

NO SIGNATURE 3

0372 LOS ALAMOS BAD SIGNATURE 1

RETURNED LATE 11

NO SIGNATURE 6

0409 MESA VISTA RETURNED LATE 11

NO SIGNATURE 5

0501 PORTER BAD SIGNATURE 2

RETURNED LATE 5

NO SIGNATURE 3

0645 TIERRA ESTE BAD SIGNATURE 1

RETURNED LATE 3

NO SIGNATURE 4

0698 WESTWOOD RETURNED LATE 8

NO SIGNATURE 4



MESA COUNCIL DIST #1

Election Title: MARICOPA COUNTY

Election Number: 1220 Election Date: 08/28/2012

MARICOPA COUNTY

RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER

REJECTED BALLOTS BY PRECINCT / CPC
 9:45 amTime: 

EV36Batch-V10.rpt Page: 3

9/1/2012Date: 

Precinct/CPC NamePrecinct/CPC Number Reason Number Rejected

Bad Signature Total:

Returned Late Total: 

No Signature Total: 

Total Rejected: 

65

 189 

11

113
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